
Time table Phase 3 Part 2 CLINICAL POSTINGS
WEEK 1

Med(8w) Surg(8w) Gynec(8w) Pead(4w) Ortho & Dermat
(2+2w)Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm

Mon 3-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting
Lunch break Electives Block 1

3-4-23 to 30-4-23
A1 + A2 B1+ B2 C1 + C 2

D1 D2
Tues 4-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting 1-5-23 to 28-5-23 D2 D1
Wed 5-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting

Thurs 6-4-2023 29-5-23 to 25-6-23
B1 + B2 C 1 + C 2 D1+ D 2

A1 A2
Fri 7-4-2023 26-5-23 to 23-7-23 A2 A1
Sat 8-4-2023

24-7-23 to 20-8-23 C1+C2 D1+D2 A1+A2 B1 B2
21-8-23 to17-9-23 B2 B1

WEEK 2
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm 18-9-23 to 15-10-23 D1+D2 A1+A2 B1+B2 C1 C2
Mon 10-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting

Electives Block 1

16-10-23 to 12-11-23 C2 C1
Tues 11-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting
Wed 12-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting REVISION POSTINGS

Thurs 13--4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Medicine Surg Gynec

Fri 14-4-2023 20-11-23 to 3-12-23 A B C

Sat 15-4-2023
4-12-23 to 17 -12-23 B C A

WEEK 3 18 -12-23 to 30-12-23 C A B

Day date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 17-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting

Lunch break

Gynec L Ortho L/SGD
Tues 18-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Med L Gynec L Surg L
Wed 19-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 20-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 21-4-2023

Sat 22-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 4 A Batch -Clinical posting Medicine, B batch - Surgery, C batch-Gynec, 
D 1 - Pead, D2- Ortho/DermatDay Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm

Mon 24-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho L/SGD
Tues 25-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L End of WEEK 4
Wed 26-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Surg L Med SGD Lecture SGD

Thurs 27-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Med L Surg SGD Med 4 15
Fri 28-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Gynec SGD Surg 4 4
Sat 29-4-2023 SGD Med Clinical posting Pead L Aetcom Gynec 4 2

Pead 2
Ortho 4

WEEK 5 AETCOM 4
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 1-5-2023
Tues 2-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 3-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 4-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 5-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 6-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 6
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 8-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho L/ SGD
Tues 9-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 10-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 11-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 12-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 13-5-2023

WEEK 7
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 15-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho L/ SGD
Tues 16-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 17-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 18-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 19-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 20-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

A Batch -Clinical posting Medicine, B batch - Surgery, C batch-Gynec, 
D 1 - Pead, D2- Ortho/Dermat                

                
WEEK 8

Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 22-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 23-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L End of WEEK 8
Wed 24-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD Lecture SGD

Thurs 25-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Med 12 45
Fri 26-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Surg 12 12
Sat 27-5-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom Gynec 11 10

Pead 5
Ortho 10
AETCOM 10

WEEK 9
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 29-5-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho L/ SGD
Tues 30-5-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 31-5-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 1-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 2-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 3-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 10
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 5-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD
Tues 6-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 7-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 8-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 9-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 10-6-2023

WEEK 11
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 12-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 13-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 14-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 15-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 16-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 17-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 12
A 1 Batch -Clinical posting Pead/A2 Batch Ortho/Dermat

End of WEEK 8
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm Lecture SGD
Mon 19-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L Med 12 45
Tues 20-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L End of WEEK 12 Surg 12 12
Wed 21-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD Lecture SGD Gynec 11 10

Thurs 22-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Med 12 45 Pead 5 4
Fri 23-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Surg 12 12 Ortho 2 6
Sat 24-6-2023 SGD Pead Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom Gynec 11 10 AETCOM 10

Pead 5
Ortho 10
AETCOM 10

WEEK 13
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 26-6-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting

Lunch break
Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L

Tues 27-6-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 28-06-2023

Thurs 29-6-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting
Lunch break

Med L Surg SGD
Fri 30-6-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 1-7-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 14
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 3-7-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 4-7-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 5-7-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 6-7-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 7-7-2023 SGD Ortho Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 8-7-2023

WEEK 15
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 10-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 11-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 12-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 13-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 14-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 15-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 16
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm

A 1 Batch -Clinical posting Ortho/DermatMon 17-7-2023
Tues 18-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 19-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD End of WEEK 16

Thurs 20-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Lecture SGD
Fri 21-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Med 12 45
Sat 22-7-2023 SGD Dermat Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom Surg 12 12

Gynec 11 10
Pead 5



Ortho 10
WEEK 17 AETCOM 10

Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 24-7-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 25-7-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 26-7-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 27-7-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 28-7-2023
Sat 29-7-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 18
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 31-7-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 1-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 2-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 3-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 4-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 5-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 19
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 7-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 8-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 9-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 10-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 11-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 12-8-2023

A  Batch -Clinical posting Gynec
WEEK 20

Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 14-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Lunch break Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L End of WEEK 20
Tues 15-8-2023 Lecture SGD
Wed 16-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Surg L Med SGD Med 12 45
Thurs 17-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Surg 12 12

Fri 18-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Gynec 11 10
Sat 19-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom Pead 5

Ortho 10
AETCOM 10

WEEK 21
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 21-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 22-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 23-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 24-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 25-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 26-8-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 22
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 28-8-2023
Tues 29-8-2023
Wed 30-8-2023

Thurs 31-8-2023
Fri 1-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break
Gynec SGD

Sat 2-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 23
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 4-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break
Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L

Tues 5-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 6-9-2023

Thurs 7-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting
Lunch break

Med L Surg SGD
Fri 8-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 9-9-2023

WEEK 24
A  Batch -Clinical posting Gynec

Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 11-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 12-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L End of WEEK 24
Wed 13-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD Lecture SGD

Thurs 14-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Med 12 45
Fri 15-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Surg 12 12
Sat 16-9-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom Gynec 11 10

Pead 5
Ortho 10
AETCOM 10

WEEK 25
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 18-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 19-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 20-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 21-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 22-9-2023
Sat 23-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 26
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 25-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break
Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L

Tues 26-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 27-9-2023

Thurs 28-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting
Lunch break

Med L Surg SGD
Fri 29-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 30-9-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 27
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 2-10-2023
Tues 3-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 4-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 5-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 6-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 7-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 28
A  Batch -Clinical posting Gynec

Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 9-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 10-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L End of WEEK 28
Wed 11-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD Lecture SGD

Thurs 12-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Med 12 45
Fri 13-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Surg 12 12
Sat 14-10-2023 Gynec 11 10

Pead 5
Ortho 10
AETCOM 10

WEEK 29
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 16-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 17-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 18-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 19-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 20-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 21-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 30
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 23-10-2023
Tues 24-10-2023
Wed 25-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Surg L Med SGD
Thurs 26-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD

Fri 27-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 28-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 31`
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 30-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 31-10-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 1-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 2-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 3-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 4-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 32
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm

A  Batch -Clinical posting Gynec
Mon 6-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Lunch break Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 7-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 8-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD End of WEEK 32



Thurs 9-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Lecture SGD
Fri 10-11-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Med 12 45
Sat 11-11-2023 Surg 12 12

Gynec 11 10
Pead 5
Ortho 10

WEEK 33 AETCOM 10
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 13-11-2023

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

Tues 14-11-2023
Wed 15-11-2023

Thurs 16-11-2023
Fri 17-11-2023
Sat 18-11-2023

WEEK 34
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 20-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 21-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 22-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 23-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 24-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 25-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 35
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 27-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 28-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 29-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 30-11-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 1-12-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 2-12-2023 SGD Med Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

A  Batch -Clinical posting Gynec

WEEK 36
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm End of WEEK 36
Mon 4-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Lunch break Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L Lecture SGD
Tues 5-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L Med 12 45
Wed 6-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD Surg 12 12

Thurs 7-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Gynec 11 10
Fri 8-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Pead 5
Sat 9-12-2023 Ortho 10

AETCOM 10

WEEK 37
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 11-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 12-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 13-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 14-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 15-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 16-12-2023 SGD Gynec Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 38
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 18-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Gynec- L Ortho SGD/L
Tues 19-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Gynec L  Surg L
Wed 20-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD

Thurs 21-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD
Fri 22-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD
Sat 23-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom

WEEK 39
A  Batch -Clinical posting Gynec

Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 25-12-2023
Tues 26-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting

Lunch break

Med L Gynec L  Surg L End of WEEK 39
Wed 27-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Surg L Med SGD Lecture SGD

Thurs 28-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Med L Surg SGD Med 12 45
Fri 29-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Gynec SGD Surg 12 12
Sat 30-12-2023 SGD  Surg Clinical Posting Pead L Aetcom Gynec 11 10

Pead 5
Ortho 10
AETCOM 10

WEEK 40
Day Date 8-9 am 9-12 am 12-1 pm 1-2 pm 2-3 pm 3-4 pm
Mon 1-1-2024 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT
Tues 2-1-2024
Wed 3-1-2024

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT
Thurs 4-1-2024

Fri 5-1-2024
Sat 6-1-2024


